Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: MARVELOUS METALS PVT LTD Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 04-08-2025; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 17-01-2026; Name of IP: Mr. Atul Rajwadkar; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 10321

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount of
contingent claims

Amount of claims
rejected

Amount of claims
under verification

Details in annexure

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

0

0

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

165530273.62

161848273.62

3682000.00

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

0

0

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

127

142399563.00

127

13284917.00

129114646.00

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

25

23123818.00

18

1794687.00

21329131.00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

260765735.50

229024553.00

31741182.50

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

28

45589785.39

19

25130327.76

20459457.63

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

637409175.51

431082758.38

206326417.13

Annexure 9
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